

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 14, 2024			TXMAS W.W. Grainger 100 Grainger Parkway Lake Forest, IL 60045 847-535-1000
For: San Antonio Fire Department Push Packs			
6100018146		MAM	
Item	Description	Quantity	
1	Military Cots	1,650	
	Unit Price		\$82.29
	Extended Price		\$135,778.50
2	Survival Rescue Blankets	33	
	Unit Price		\$128.09
	Extended Price		\$4,226.97
3	Device Charging Stations	44	
	Unit Price		\$156.03
	Extended Price		\$6,865.32
4	Stretch Wrap	11	
	Unit Price		\$23.65
	Extended Price		\$260.15
5	Hand Trucks	22	
	Unit Price		\$87.70
	Extended Price		\$1,929.40
6	Utility Carts	22	
	Unit Price		\$165.99
	Extended Price		\$3,651.78
7	Barrier Posts with Belt, 2 pack	55	
	Unit Price		\$97.32
	Extended Price		\$5,352.60
8	Traffic Cones	110	
	Unit Price		\$17.56
	Extended Price		\$1,931.60
9	Pallet Jacks	11	
	Unit Price		\$327.74
	Extended Price		\$3,605.14
10	Dry Erase Boards	22	
	Unit Price		\$32.11
	Extended Price		\$706.42

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 14, 2024		TXMAS	
For: San Antonio Fire Department Push Packs			
6100018146		MAM	W.W. Grainger 100 Grainger Parkway Lake Forest, IL 60045 847-535-1000
Item	Description	Quantity	
11	Portable Evaporative Coolers	11	
	Unit Price		\$3,287.27
	Extended Price		\$36,159.97
12	Box Fans	44	
	Unit Price		\$37.16
	Extended Price		\$1,635.04
13	Chest Coolers	22	
	Unit Price		\$43.65
	Extended Price		\$960.30
14	Steel Folding Chairs	88	
	Unit Price		\$23.88
	Extended Price		\$2,101.44
15	Bi-Fold Table, Rectangle	44	
	Unit Price		\$169.98
	Extended Price		\$7,479.12
16	Deleted		
	Not on TXMAS contract		
17	Recycled Trash Bags, 50 per box	22	
	Unit Price		\$42.12
	Extended Price		\$926.64
18	Hand Sanitizer, 4 per pack	11	
	Unit Price		\$185.13
	Extended Price		\$2,036.43
19	6 Outlet Strip	55	
	Unit Price		\$6.11
	Extended Price		\$336.05
20	Extension Cords	55	
	Unit Price		\$16.93
	Extended Price		\$931.15

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 14, 2024		TXMAS	
For: San Antonio Fire Department Push Packs		W.W. Grainger	
6100018146		100 Grainger Parkway	
MAM		Lake Forest, IL 60045	
Item	Description	Quantity	847-535-1000
21	File Storage Box with Drawer	11	
	Unit Price		\$39.12
	Extended Price		\$430.32
22	File Folders, 100 folders per box	176	
	Unit Price		\$19.87
	Extended Price		\$3,497.12
23	Duct Tape	22	
	Unit Price		\$8.14
	Extended Price		\$179.08
24	LED Flashlights	55	
	Unit Price		\$16.02
	Extended Price		\$881.10
25	Jobsite Box	11	
	Unit Price		\$606.54
	Extended Price		\$6,671.94
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Total		\$228,533.58
	Total Award		\$228,533.58